Thames North and Eastern Counties FC

Virtual Race 5 - Guernsey flown on 16/05/2020

Liberation Time 8:15:0AM

Pos Sect
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w1

w2

El

w3

E2
E3

E4

w4

Name

F. White

T. Buckfield

A. Jackson

Mullen & Son

D. Coward-Talbott
G. Oliver & Son

D. Heywood & Son
Ricky McGraw

S. Smith

B&J Willson

Ant Rushton

T. Fox

Mr & Mrs R Hume

Gladwin, Jarvis & Family

L&K Buddle
Micky Tokley
Norman Myers
Peter Davenport
C&R Rand

N. Foulkes
Mahoney Bros

T. Buckfield

M. Connolly & Son
D. Hales

Peter Lingham
Stewart Hallett

S. Abrahams
Norman Myers
Tim Webster

D. Coward-Talbott
B&J Willson

Peter Davenport

Gladwin, Jarvis & Family

F. White

M. Smith
Mahoney Bros
T. Buckfield

G. Oliver & Son
L&K Buddle

N. Foulkes

Miss R. Bacon

Members sent Birds

MS

Lai
Hul
Til

Lai

Til

Lai
Est

Col
Hul
Hul

Hut

Had

Est
Hul
Dag
Est

Lai

Lai
Est

Hul
Lai
Est
Est
Hul

Hul

Town

Wickford
Hockley
Tilbury

Chelmsford

Basildon

Basildon

Dagenham

Clacton-on-S
Rochford

Leigh-on-Sea

Laindon

Canvey Islan

Basildon
Hockley
London
Hockley

Basildon

Chelmsford

Dagenham

Leigh-on-Sea
Wickford
Hockley
Basildon

Hockley

Rochford

Distance

M

199
204
187
157
202
165
195
244
196
186
244
227
204
201
204
196
229
314
197
243
196
204
180
204
228
230
195
229
228
202
186
314
201
199
203
196
204
165
204
243
204

Y

696
46
1752
1383
1534
1496
1070
895
601
123
912
1290
909
1681
986
750
1209
635
336
129
1522
46
525
268
1736
1575
1106
1209
505
1534
123
635
1681
696
1542
1522
46
1496
986
129
637

Time
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34
39
22
50
39
59
31
25
33
22
26

42
40
43
34
11
44
36
26
36
44
18
45
13
16
37
15
14
46
27
51
46
43
49
41
50

51
36
52

NORTH WEST
Ring Number
S
14 GB18L65236
20 GB19H85416
20 GB19N84125
5 GB18R41502
12 GB16N84110
20 GB17A10203
54  GB19A56236
18 GB19P40110
12 GB16L25360
10 GB17V14110
1 GB17P34844
10 GB17C84152
57 GB19H84125
15 GB18N96310
20 GB19N30025
42 GB18H96699
12 GB19E84623
GB17C88046
GB18R85126
29 GB16N39888
14 GB17L61244
41  GB18N41563
44  GB18V44856
50 GB17N44223
30 GB18B10477
23 GB18F95263
26 GB19L90222
48 GB18E63219
18 GB16N84152
21 GBI19N71185
44  GB18V95125
55  GB18C60235
13 GB17N02236
45 GB18L12563
12 GB16F15496
33 (GB18L46123
11  GB19H99604
10 GB19A50220
38 GB18N04106
20 GB18N95411
23  GB17S73495

Col

WHT
BCP
DCP
BLK
BLK
RCP
BWF
BLK
BLU
DCP
BLU
BLU
DCP
WHT
BLU
BLK
BLU
BLK
BLK
BLU
RED
BLU
BCP
WCP
DCP
MLY
BLK
GRIZ
RED
BLK
GRIZ
RED
GRIZ
DCP
RCP
BWF
GRIZ
RED
WCP
WHT
BLU

S
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Marking Stations (MS

All = Al

Prize Velocity

1638.102
1637.170
1635.282
1632.747
1628.896
1627.673
1624.681
1622.069
1620.830
1619.866
1617.763
1615.084
1614.483
1613.807
1612.057
1610.200
1609.271
1608.358
1606.741
1605.387
1602.352
1598.187
1596.738
1591.032
1589.807
1585.029
1583.501
1580.332
1579.965
1577.442
1576.459
1572.176
1571.241
1568.429
1565.541
1563.900
1560.000
1559.551
1554.293
1548.163
1547.775



Pos Sect

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

W5

W6

W7

E5

w8

E6

w9

E7

Name

Tanner & Symonds
T. Meader

Mr & Mrs R Hume
C&R Rand

Tim Webster
Mullen & Son

D. Heywood & Son
A. Jackson

Ant Rushton
Micky Tokley
Ricky McGraw

A. Gadsdon & Son
T. Fox

S. Smith

T. Buckfield

D. Coward-Talbott
N. Foulkes
Mahoney Bros

M. Connolly & Son
M. Smith

Stewart Hallett

T. Meader

B&J Willson

T. Buckfield

G. Oliver & Son
L&K Buddle

Gladwin, Jarvis & Family

J&J Brady

Ricky McGraw
Peter Davenport
A. Jackson

C&R Rand

Mr & Mrs R Hume
S. Smith

Peter Lingham
Micky Tokley

D. Hales

Ant Rushton

D. Heywood & Son
Norman Myers
Tim Webster

M. Connolly & Son
Miss R. Bacon

T. Fox

Mullen & Son

S. Abrahams

T. Buckfield
Tanner & Symonds
Mahoney Bros

T. Fox

B&J Willson

MS

Hul
Had
Hul
Had

Til
Til

Hut

Thu
Col
Lai
Hul
Lai

Est
Dag
Est

Had
Est
Hul

Hul
Est

Til
Had
Hul
Lai

Hut
Est

Til

Dag
Hul
Col

Lai
Hul
Hul
Est
Col
Est

Town

Rochford
Benfleet
Rochford

Canvey Islan

Basildon
Tilbury

Laindon

Beckton
Clacton-on-S
Basildon
Hockley
Chelmsford

Basildon
London
Hockley

Benfleet
Dagenham

Hockley

Leigh-on-Sea

Benfleet

Tilbury
Canvey Islan
Rochford
Basildon

Laindon
Hockley

Basildon

London
Rochford

Clacton-on-S

Basildon
Hockley
Rochford
Basildon
Clacton-on-S

Dagenham

Distance

M

204
197
204
197
228
157
195
187
244
196
244
181
227
196
204
202
243
196
180
203
230
197
186
204
165
204
201
197
244
314
187
197
204
196
228
196
204
244
195
229
228
180
204
227
157
195
204
204
196
227
186

Y

285
1146
909
336
505
1383
1070
1752
912
750
895
983
1290
601
46
1534
129
1522
525
1542
1575
1146
123
46
1496
986
1681
1533
895
635
1752
336
909
601
1736
750
268
912
1070
1209
505
525
637
1290
1383
1106
46
285
1522
1290
123

Time
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52
45
53
45
21

44
36
41
46
42
30
24
49
58
58
45
52
33

33
54
41

17

57
54
18
46
58

58
38
59

59
59
42
41
43
13
42
16

15
16

47
54

41
20
52
40
28

32

22
15

18

45
13
59
19

24
46
46
19
49
49
20
41
41

17
24

31
17
12
14
16

26

59

41

18

30

23

30

46

Ring Number

GB19C77458
GB18S63136
GB18H74100
GB18R95126
GB18F74151
GB16R84509
GB18A87463
GB18N74102
GB18P58416
GB18F95426
GB18P41562
GB16S96236
GB18C75050
GB18L45612
GB19H41113
GB16N87489
GB18N62544
GB17L55852
GB17V95260
GB18F03695
GB18F90623
GB17562011
GB18Vv96012
GB19H47555
GB17A85201
GB19N663841
GB17N45236
GB18S70401
GB17P55228
GB18C41586
GB18N74503
GB18R84120
GB18H85620
GB17L36985
GB19B48663
GB17H74159
GB18N55663
GB19P96987
GB19A89321
GB16E42639
GB15S84156
GB16V12499
GB17S05169
GB18C96036
GB15R64102
GB18L40215
GB19H09633
GB17C56369
GB18N58749
GB18C52633
GB19Vv85216

Col

BLK
MLY
BLU
WCP
BWF
BCP
RED
BWF
BCP
GRIZ
WHT
RED
WHT
RCP
RED
MLY
BWF
BWF
DCP
MLY
SIL
GRIZ
BLK
MLY
BLU
RED
GRIZ
BWF
GRIZ
BCP
BLU
RED
BWF
WHT
MLY
WCP
RED
RCP
BLK
MLY
BLU
WHT
BWF
BWF
WHT
BLU
GRIZ
GRIZ
GRIZ
BCP
BWF

S
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Prize

Velocity

1544.266
1543.784
1539.121
1537.914
1536.659
1534.129
1533.269
1531.578
1529.506
1528.000
1525.740
1521.633
1516.496
1508.890
1504.025
1498.862
1495.923
1491.421
1488.740
1486.421
1484.385
1481.752
1479.703
1478.836
1475.589
1473.503
1470.689
1465.197
1463.393
1462.594
1461.449
1457.402
1454.241
1450.211
1448.656
1445.075
1441.460
1439.304
1437.853
1433.422
1424.854
1422.876
1421.180
1417.876
1414.687
1413.988
1406.067
1403.522
1399.927
1396.307
1394.930



Pos Sect

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

W10

w1l

E8

E9

E10

Ell

w12
W13
w14
W15

Name

A. Jackson

Tim Webster

Miss R. Bacon

M. Smith

Peter Davenport
Ant Rushton

D. Coward-Talbott
L&K Buddle

N. Foulkes

D. Hales

Mullen & Son

T. Meader

C&R Rand
Stewart Hallett
J&J Brady

Peter Lingham

S. Smith

Mr & Mrs R Hume
T. Buckfield
Norman Myers

Gladwin, Jarvis & Family

Micky Tokley

G. Oliver & Son

D. Heywood & Son
F. White

Micky Tokley
Peter Davenport
G. Oliver & Son
Tim Webster

Mr & Mrs R Hume
D. Heywood & Son
Mullen & Son
Peter Lingham

A. Jackson

Gladwin, Jarvis & Family

D. Coward-Talbott
T. Fox

S. Smith

Ricky McGraw
Ricky McGraw
Ant Rushton

N. Foulkes
L&K Buddle
C&R Rand
Mahoney Bros
B&J Willson

MS

Til

Hul
Est

Lai

Est

Had
Had

Est

Lai
Hul
Hul

Hul
Hut

Til
Lai
Hut

Hul
Til

Til

Hul
Lai
Col
Lai

Had
Est
Est

Town

Tilbury

Rochford
Hockley

Chelmsford

Hockley

Benfleet
Canvey Islan

Benfleet

Basildon
Rochford
Hockley

Leigh-on-Sea

Laindon

Basildon
Wickford

Laindon

Rochford

Basildon

Tilbury
Leigh-on-Sea
Chelmsford
Clacton-on-S
Basildon

Canvey Islan
Basildon

Dagenham

Distance

M

187
228
204
203
314
244
202
204
243
204
157
197
197
230
197
228
196
204
204
229
201
196
165
195
199
196
314
165
228
204
195
157
228
187
201
202
227
196
244
244
244
243
204
197
196
186

Y

1752
505
637

1542
635
912

1534
986
129
268

1383

1146
336

1575

1533

1736
601
909

46

1209

1681
750

1496

1070
696
750
635

1496
505
909

1070

1383

1736

1752

1681

1534

1290
601
895
895
912
129
986
336

1522
123

Time
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57
49
19
19
39
11
18
21
10
21
22
13
14
58
16
56
15
27
26

26
19
39
19
27
26

45
11
39
27
36
14
18
37
39
14
31
38
38
39
37
44
34
34
19

20

12
54
29
33
10
59
36
16
53

41
15
57
30
18
47
15
12
12
23
12
16
17
13
40
16
13
15

20
14
39
12

12
20
41
14
45
42
46
41
58

Ring Number

GB17N40566
GB19F87456
GB19X84156
GB14F56236
GB16C62105
GB18P64115
GB17N84166
GB19N83740
GB16N40187
GB19N77442
GB19R88044
GB16S96152
GB18R41056
GB17F95104
GB17541228
GB17B84166
GB16L17623
GB17H96033
GB18H45963
GB19E12546
GB18N69412
GB19F76395
GB18A06236
GB17A10256
GB18L.96365
GB18H32569
GB17C41563
GB18A48212
GB18F87456
GB16H74101
GB16A03263
GB18R72225
GB19B38004
GB18A52035
GB18N96100
GB19N06332
GB19C10150
GB18L.14598
GB16P85111
GB19P96569
GB17P41026
GB18N22641
GB18N45625
GB18R62305
GB16L.17458
GB17V66236

Total Prize Payout =

Col

RED
DCP
DCP
BLU
BLU
WHT
WCP
BLK
GRIZ
BLU
GRIZ
BLU
MLY
BLK
RCP
GRIZ
BLU
RED
BCP
GRIZ
BCP
BWF
MLY
RED
MLY
BCP
GRIZ
GRIZ
RCP
GRIZ
MLY
MLY
BWF
BWF
RED
RED
BWF
BLK
MLY
BWF
GRIZ
BWF
BLK
RCP
WHT
BCP

S
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Prize

£0.00

Velocity

1394.124
1389.939
1388.178
1384.344
1383.533
1381.621
1380.986
1378.530
1375.665
1373.502
1372.955
1370.181
1366.362
1360.555
1359.036
1357.185
1352.489
1346.611
1345.984
1341.905
1335.240
1333.758
1330.530
1328.202
1313.056
1298.279
1295.069
1293.483
1290.806
1289.139
1288.195
1285.166
1282.129
1281.291
1280.176
1278.847
1276.329
1274.192
1271.926
1270.612
1268.602
1266.644
1264.580
1263.094
1261.387
1259.712



Pos Sect Name MS  Town Distance Time Ring Number  Col S Prize Velocity
M Y H M S

Comments

Rachael Bacon ...........ccccvveeenn.. Secretary

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
result compiled by Mysoft 07831 455264  www.mysoft.co.uk  mysoft@btinternet.com "Number 1in customised programs"



